AC Motors
1
Meaning of type code
YX3 315 L2 -4 200kW IP55
Protection Class
Output
Pole Number
Core Length Code
Frame Size
Series Code
Country
Germany
Great Britain
France
Italy
Standards and Equivalents
The electric motors are manufactured according to international standards:
Rating and performance
Methods for determining losses and efficiency
Classification of degrees of protection
methods of cooling
Symbols of construction and mounting arrangements
Terminal markings and direction of rotation
Noise limits
Dimensions and output for electric machines
Vibration limits
IEC 60034-1
IEC 60034-2
IEC 60034-5
IEC 60034-6
IEC 60034-7
IEC 60034-8
IEC 60034-9
IEC 60072-1
IEC 60034-14
Standard
DIN VDE 0530;
DIN EN 60034/VDE;
DIN IEC 34;
DIN 42673;
BS 5000;
NFC 51 111 51 120;
NFC 51 200;
NFC 51 117;
CEI 2-3 1988;
CEI 2-6;
CEI 2-8;
CEI/UNEL 13113-71;
CEI/UNEL 13117-71;
CEI/UNEL 13118-71;
DIN 42677
BS 4999
NFC 51 115
NFC 51 119
CEI 2-7
CEI 2-15
The products comply with the specifications regarding the electromagnetic
compatibility specified in:
EN 61000-6-1, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-3, EN 61000-6-4.
Mounting Arrangements
According IEC 600 34 - 7
2
IM V5
IM V6
IM V15
IM V36
IM V1
IM V3
IM V18
IM V19
Horizontal Shaft
Code 2
IM 1001